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Wine Bottle Rack
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EXTERIOR CABINET ACCESSORIES
WINE BOTTLE RACKS

PART # SPECIES CARTON
QTY/ WT  

24” Wine Bottle Rack - (5 bottles)

S9220OUF1 Red Oak Pair/2lbs

S9220MUF1 Maple Pair/2lbs   

S9220HUF1 Hickory Pair/2lbs   

S9220CUF1 Cherry Pair/2lbs

S9220AUF1 Ash Pair/2lbs

18” Wine Bottle Rack - (4 bottles)

S9230OUF1 Red Oak Pair/2lbs   

S9230MUF1 Maple Pair/2lbs   

S9230HUF1 Hickory Pair/2lbs   

S9230CUF1 Cherry Pair/2lbs

S9230AUF1 Ash Pair/2lbs

SUG. RETAIL
PRICE EACH

$47.39

$53.59

$52.10

$57.77

$51.89

$49.37

$52.77

$47.92

$52.24

$49.05

PART # SPECIES CARTON
QTY/ WT  

48” Wine Bottle Rack - (11 bottles)

S9200OUF1 Red Oak Pair/4lbs

S9200MUF1 Maple Pair/4lbs   

S9200HUF1 Hickory Pair/4lbs   

S9200CUF1 Cherry Pair/4lbs

S9200AUF1 Ash Pair/4lbs

30” Wine Bottle Rack - (7 bottles)

S9210OUF1 Red Oak Pair/3lbs   

S9210MUF1 Maple Pair/3lbs   

S9210HUF1 Hickory Pair/3lbs   

S9210CUF1 Cherry Pair/3lbs

S9210AUF1 Ash Pair/3lbs

SUG. RETAIL
PRICE EACH

$63.79

$70.06

$64.74

$89.32

$63.79

$59.93

$65.52

$57.59

$64.64

$57.66

2”

18”, 24”, 30”, 48”


